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LEGENDA MIESTNOST˝

OZN. N`ZOV

MIESTNOSTI

PLOCHA

/m2/

KERAMICK` DLA�BA

KERAMICK` DLA�BA

PODLAHA,

SKLADBA PODL.

2.03

2.04

2.05

2.06

5,13

4,56

STENY

VC OM. / KER. SOKEL

VC OM. / KER. SOKEL

STROPY

SO 01

SO 02

KERAMICK` DLA�BA VC OM. / KER. SOKEL

67,44

SO 02, 2.NP, APARTM`NOVÝ BYT Ł. 4

2.07

2.08 VC OM. / KER. SOKEL

VC OM. / KER. SOKEL

KERAMICK` DLA�BA

2.09

2.10

1,66

VC OM. / KER. SOKEL

BALKÓN VC OM. / KER. SOKEL

95,17
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